
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :01-07-2024 
 

Date : 01.07.2024  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.N

o. 

Date 

of 

Applic

ation 

Case 

No. 

Name of 

the 

Applica

nt 

C.C 

Type 

Jud

ge 

/ 

Cou

rt 

Nam

e 

C.C 

Applied For 

Deali

ng  

Secti

on 

Se

at 

1 
55399/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6249/2

024 

A.K.BEHE

RA 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

2 
55400/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6317/2

024 

AK 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

3 
55406/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7084/2

022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

4 
55408/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

12291/

2022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

5 
55409/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7087/2

022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

6 
55410/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

18475/

2020 

PURUSOTT

AM CHULI 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

33) 

7 
55412/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

13409/

2022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

8 
55413/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

17508/

2022 

DR. 

PURUSOTT

AM CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

9 55414/ 01.07.2 WP(C)- PURUSOTT C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 WRIT (Se



2024 024 20659/

2020 

AM CHULI BRANC

H-4 

at 

No-

37) 

10 
55416/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

12287/

2022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

11 
55417/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

22793/

2020 

PURUSOTT

AM CHULI 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

30) 

12 
55418/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7079/2

022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

13 
55421/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

34701/

2022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

31) 

14 
55422/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

17045/

2022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

15 
55423/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7078/2

022 

DR. 

PURUSOTT

AM CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

16 
55424/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7083/2

022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

17 
55426/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

13418/

2022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

18 
55427/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7991/2

022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

33) 

19 
55428/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

17507/

2022 

DR. 

PURUSOTT

AM CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

20 
55429/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

12292/

2022 

DR.PURUS

OTTAM 

CHULI 

C.O. 
 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

21 
55430/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

)-

2262/2

017 

M.R. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 



22 
55431/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

2695/2

018 

M.R. 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

 
Order Dtd. 2018-05-02 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

23 
55432/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

5959/2

024 

MANGUL 

NAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-22 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

24 
55433/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

3551/2

017 

U. 

CHHOTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

25 
55434/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

2997/2

017 

T. SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

26 
55435/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

9869/2

024 

MANGUL 

NAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-22 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

27 
55436/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

4804/2

016 

S.P. 

SAMANTA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

28 
55437/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

9877/2

024 

MANGUL 

NAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-22 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

29 
55438/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

1165/2

017 

S.R. 

OJHA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

30 
55439/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

14945/

2024 

MANGUL 

NAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-22 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

20) 

31 
55440/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

1165/2

017 

P.K. 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

32 
55441/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15021/

2024 

MANGUL 

NAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-22 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

26) 

33 
55442/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

FAO-

17/202

1 

P.K. 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-02-08 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

34 
55443/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15109/

2024 

MANGUL 

NAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-22 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-



1 48) 

35 
55444/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15308/

2024 

MANGUL 

NAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-22 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

36 
55445/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

FAO-

18/202

1 

P.K. 

JENA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-02-08 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

37 
55446/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7482/2

022 

K. SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

23) 

38 
55447/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

16268/

2023 

H.K. 

MOHANTA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

41) 

39 
55448/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15291/

2024 

B.K. 

DALAI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

40 
55449/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15298/

2024 

B.K. 

DALAI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

41 
55450/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15299/

2024 

B.K. 

DALAI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

42 
55451/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

10372/

2022 

S. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

43 
55452/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15301/

2024 

GANESH 

CHANDRA 

JENA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

120

) 

44 
55453/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6391/2

024 

S.K. 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

45 
55454/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6391/2

024 

S.K. 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

46 
55455/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6315/2

P. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
 

(Se

at 

No-



024 1 4) 

47 
55456/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

3575/2

024 

R.R. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

48 
55457/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6351/2

024 

P. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

49 
55458/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6402/2

024 

PRADIPTA 

BEURA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

50 
55459/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5148/2

024 

MRUTYUNJ

AYA 

MOAHNTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

51 
55460/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4578/2

024 

A K 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

52 
55461/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6394/2

024 

RAKESH 

SETHI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

53 
55462/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4525/2

024 

J.P. KAR C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

54 
55463/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6407/2

024 

C.R. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

 

BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

55 
55464/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6377/2

024 

M. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

56 
55465/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1333/2

024 

S K 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

57 
55466/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6404/2

024 

S.P 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

58 
55468/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1833/2

024 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

SWAIN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-21 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

59 
55469/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

GANESH 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 



6401/2

024 

NO. 

15 

No-

7) 

60 
55470/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

2900/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

61 
55472/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4581/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

62 
55473/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4596/2

024 

MANOJ 

KU. 

SWAIN 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

63 
55474/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6389/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

64 
55475/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6385/2

024 

ANITA 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

65 
55476/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5096/2

024 

LAXMINAR

AYAN 

RAYATSIN

GH 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

66 
55477/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6374/2

024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

67 
55478/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5631/2

024 

J.P. KAR C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

68 
55479/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6379/2

024 

R.R DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

69 
55480/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

11/202

4 

B.B. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

70 
55481/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4343/2

024 

B B 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 



71 
55482/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6380/2

024 

R.R DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

72 
55483/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6385/2

024 

S.K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

73 
55484/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6387/2

024 

M.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

74 
55485/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6384/2

024 

P.K JENA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

75 
55486/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6392/2

024 

S K 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

76 
55487/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6375/2

024 

DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

77 
55488/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4578/2

024 

A.K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

78 
55489/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15396/

2024 

SUSHANTA 

KU. 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

79 
55490/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6408/2

024 

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

80 
55491/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5136/2

024 

B. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

81 
55492/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4696/2

024 

A K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

82 
55493/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6386/2

024 

S.S 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

83 
55494/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5129/2

K C 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-



024 8 6) 

84 
55495/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5787/2

024 

J. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

85 
55496/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6321/2

024 

S R PANI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

86 
55497/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6339/2

024 

N. SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

87 
55498/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6403/2

024 

N. SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

88 
55499/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4238/2

024 

M. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

89 
55500/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6323/2

024 

S.P. 

SAMANTA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

90 
55501/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6324/2

024 

S.K. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

91 
55502/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5117/2

024 

SARAT 

CHANDRA 

MEKAP 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

92 
55503/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6320/2

024 

B. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

93 
55504/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6317/2

024 

G. 

JAYSHING 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

94 
55505/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

3873/2

024 

P K 

LENKA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

95 
55506/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6313/2

024 

G.D 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

96 
55507/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

 

(Se

at 



6318/2

024 

NO. 

8 

No-

6) 

97 
55508/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6373/2

024 

NIKUNJA 

KUMAR 

ROUT 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

98 
55509/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6430/2

024 

SP 

SAMANATA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

99 
55510/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5135/2

024 

B DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

10

0 

55511/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5109/2

024 

ACHYUTAN

ANDA 

PATTANAI

K 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

10

1 

55512/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5159/2

024 

D K JENA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

10

2 

55517/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

6139/2

021 

P.CHULI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

10

3 

55519/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15290/

2024 

T.BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

10

4 

55520/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CONTC-

3730/2

024 

B.SAHU C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

8 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-09 
CONTE

MPT 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

10

5 

55521/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6276/2

024 

G 

SUNDARA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

10

6 

55523/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5107/2

024 

SIBA 

PRASAD 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

10

7 

55524/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6390/2

024 

SIBA 

PRASAD 

SAHOO 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

10

8 

55525/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

ANITA 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

 

(Se

at 



6405/2

024 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

No-

11) 

10

9 

55526/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5461/2

024 

B. P. 

TANGA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

11

0 

55527/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6350/2

024 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

11

1 

55528/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5881/2

024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

11

2 

55529/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6378/2

024 

A. K. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

11

3 

55530/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5243/2

024 

UNMESH 

CHANDRA 

JENA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

11

4 

55531/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

1582/2

024 

A. K. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11

5 

55532/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6312/2

024 

SARAT 

DASH 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

11

6 

55533/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6380/2

024 

JYOTISH 

RANJAN 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

11

7 

55534/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4423/2

024 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

11

8 

55535/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5160/2

024 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 



OLD 

11

9 

55536/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5162/2

024 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

12

0 

55537/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5081/2

024 

S. R. 

PATTNAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

1 

55538/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6322/2

024 

AMRESH 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

2 

55539/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4576/2

024 

SRINIBAS

H 

MOHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

3 

55540/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5957/2

024 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

4 

55541/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5957/2

024 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

5 

55542/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5116/2

024 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJADE

O 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

12

6 

55543/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6406/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

12

7 

55544/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4569/2

024 

AMRESH 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

12

8 

55545/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6397/2

024 

R. K. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

12) 

12 55546/ 01.07.2 ABLAPL M. R. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 BAIL- (Se



9 2024 024 -

6316/2

024 

BARIK RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

2 at 

No-

11) 

13

0 

55547/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6388/2

024 

JYOTISH 

RANJAN 

DAS 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

13

1 

55548/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6376/2

024 

B. N. 

SAHU 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

13

2 

55549/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CMP-

290/20

24 

SARADA 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

39) 

13

3 

55552/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6421/2

024 

PK DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

39) 

13

4 

55553/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15045/

2024 

SK SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

13

5 

55557/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15000/

2024 

T.K. 

NAYAK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

115

) 

13

6 

55559/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CMAPL-

738/20

23 

M/S.SUDH

ANSU 

SEKHAR 

JENA, 

K.K.SWAI

N 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
M.J.C

. 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

13

7 

55560/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

18924/

2021 

R.R.DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

13

8 

55561/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

1362/2

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-01-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

(Se

at 



024 NO. 

3 

OLD 

H-4 No-

19) 

13

9 

55562/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15356/

2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

120

) 

14

0 

55563/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15353/

2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

120

) 

14

1 

55564/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15352/

2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

120

) 

14

2 

55566/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15272/

2024 

J.R. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(Se

at 

No-

119

) 

14

3 

55568/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

10475/

2024 

B. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

114

) 

14

4 

55570/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

10475/

2024 

S. SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

114

) 

14

5 

55571/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

41797/

2023 

G. 

JAYSHING 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(Se

at 

No-

101

) 

14 55575/ 01.07.2 WP(C)- N.K. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 WRIT (Se



6 2024 024 18783/

2016 

ROUT RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

at 

No-

102

) 

14

7 

55580/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

41860/

2023 

J. 

PARIDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

24) 

14

8 

55582/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

41860/

2023 

K.C. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

24) 

14

9 

55583/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7657/2

012 

R.K. 

SAHU 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

15

0 

55584/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7657/2

012 

M.R. 

BARIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

42) 

15

1 

55585/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

7998/2

017 

N.K. 

SATAPATH

Y 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

48) 

15

2 

55586/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

27084/

2023 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

15

3 

55587/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

13463/

2015 

H. JENA C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

15

4 

55588/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

25564/

2011 

A.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

43) 

15

5 

55590/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

34633/

2021 

S. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

21) 

15 55591/ 01.07.2 WP(C)- P.N. C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 WRIT (Se



6 2024 024 9829/2

024 

NAYAK RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

BRANC

H-3 

at 

No-

28) 

15

7 

55592/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

5108/2

024 

MR 

ROUTRAY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

15

8 

55593/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8097/2

024 

H.K. 

PANDA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

15

9 

55594/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

8097/2

024 

M.N. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

16

0 

55595/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

11392/

2014 

P. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

3 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(Se

at 

No-

22) 

16

1 

55596/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLA-

1134/2

022 

MR.NIRAN

JAN 

PANDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2024-10-30 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

16

2 

55598/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

9634/2

023 

G. SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

16

3 

55599/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2163/2

024 

D D 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-23 
 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

16

4 

55601/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

14014/

2023 

A.K. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

16

5 

55602/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1456/2

024 

GOPAL 

KRUSHNA 

NANDA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

16

6 

55604/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

13848/

2023 

S. BARIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 



16

7 

55605/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1457/2

024 

N SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

16

8 

55606/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLA-

522/20

24 

N. SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-23 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

16

9 

55607/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2106/2

024 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

(2) 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

17

0 

55608/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLA-

584/20

24 

G. SAHOO C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-24 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

17

1 

55609/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2117/2

024 

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
 

(Se

at 

No-

11) 

17

2 

55610/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLA-

98/202

2 

C. SINGH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2024-10-30 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

17

3 

55611/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1930/2

024 

A 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

5 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

17

4 

55612/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLREV

-

206/20

24 

R.K. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-25 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

17

5 

55613/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1919/2

024 

KSHITISH C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

17

6 

55614/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLREV

-

276/20

24 

A.K. 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-26 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

17

7 

55615/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1432/2

024 

ASHOK 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

17

8 

55616/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1193/2

024 

A K 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

7 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

17 55617/ 01.07.2 CRLMC- M K PANI C.O. COU Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 CRIMI (Se



9 2024 024 1137/2

024 

RT 

NO. 

7 

NAL 

MISC 

at 

No-

7) 

18

0 

55618/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1627/2

024 

M K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

1 

55619/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1219/2

024 

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

18

2 

55620/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1181/2

024 

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

18

3 

55621/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

760/20

24 

RAKESH 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

18

4 

55622/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

760/20

24 

RAKESH 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

18

5 

55623/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1513/2

024 

A 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

18

6 

55624/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1435/2

024 

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

18

7 

55625/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

14547/

2023 

K N 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

18

8 

55626/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1180/2

024 

M NAYAK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

18

9 

55627/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1047/2

024 

M K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 



OLD 

19

0 

55628/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15263/

2024 

B.K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

19

1 

55630/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1173/2

024 

R K 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

19

2 

55631/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15270/

2024 

B.K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

19

3 

55632/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15187/

2024 

M. NAIK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(Se

at 

No-

48) 

19

4 

55633/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2556/2

023 

ANANTA 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

5 

55634/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

15296/

2024 

T. BAG C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

19

6 

55635/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2556/2

023 

ANANTA 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

7 

55636/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

10364/

2023 

S R PANI C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

19

8 

55637/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

11086/

2023 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

1 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
BAIL-

2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

19

9 

55638/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1762/2

024 

M K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

20

0 

55639/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

2011/2

024 

P K 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-23 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

20

1 

55640/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

1596/2

024 

B B 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-



2 

OLD 

2) 

20

2 

55641/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

748/20

24 

B R 

SENAPATI 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

20

3 

55642/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

)-

2087/2

017 

P. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

20

4 

55643/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

)-

209/20

18 

P. 

BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

20

5 

55644/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

EXP-

2/2023 

P K 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

DR 

(J) 
Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

20

6 

55646/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

14547/

2023 

M MALLIK C.O. 
DR 

(J) 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

20

7 

55647/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

SA-

360/20

00 

P.K. 

SWAIN 
C.O. 

DR 

(J) 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

20

8 

55648/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4630/2

023 

ABHIJIT 

DAS 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2023-05-18 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

9 

55649/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

SA-

315/19

98 

D. NAYAK C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-01 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

21

0 

55650/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

2026/2

017 

R.C. 

MALLICK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

21

1 

55651/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WPC(OA

C)-

2408/2

018 

T. SWAIN C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-25 

OA 

Branc

h 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

21

2 

55652/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

6171/2

024 

PRASANJI

T BEHERA 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-24 
 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

21

3 

55653/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

S. R. 

PATTNAIK 
C.O. 

COU

RT 
Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 

BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 



5576/2

024 

NO. 

2 

No-

3) 

21

4 

55654/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

4013/2

024 

B. DAS C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

21

5 

55655/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

BLAPL-

3717/2

024 

TUKUNA 

KUMAR 

MISHRA 

C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
BAIL-

1 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

21

6 

55656/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

4854/2

024 

BB ROUT C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

21

7 

55658/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6437/2

024 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

21

8 

55659/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

6427/2

024 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
C.O. 

COU

RT 

NO. 

2 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-28 
 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

21

9 

55394/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

38622/

2023 

UMARAVIL

LI 

SUDHAKAR 

RAO 

GENE

RAL  
Final Order 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(Se

at 

No-

51) 

22

0 

55395/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

19667/

2015 

MANORANJ

AN 

PATTANAI

K 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2016-01-28 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(Se

at 

No-

115

) 

22

1 

55396/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WP(C)-

28179/

2023 

SATRUGHN

A DASH 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-21 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

22

2 

55397/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

WA-

812/20

24 

SUBHASH 

CHANDRA 

NAYAK 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-19 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

22

3 

55398/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

CRLMC-

3696/2

023 

MANASH 

RANJAN 

BAUG 

GENE

RAL  

Judgement Dtd. 2024-06-

20 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

22

4 

55401/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

MATA-

462/20

23 

SIDHARTH 

PRASAD 

DAS 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

22

5 

55402/

2024 

01.07.2

024 

ABLAPL

-

JAGADIP 

SAHOO 

GENE

RAL  
Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 

 

(Se

at 



4242/2

024 
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